Publ

Parasitology
(Protozoology & Helminthology)
With two hundred fourteen illustration

Chatterjee

PARASITOILOGY

ISBN: 9788123918105
Year: 2023

Page: 304

Edition: 13

Binding: Hardcover
Price: Rs. 750.00

Textbook of
Medical Virology

Mishra B

Textbook of

M.ed lcal ISBN: 9789390709984
Virology | vear:202
%% Ry Page: 336
Edition: 2

Binding: Paperback
+ Baijayantimala Mishoa Price: RS. 525.00

MICRONS
Microbiology Simplified

w Malathi M

ISBN: 9789394525320
Year: 2023

Page: 608

Edition: 4

Binding: Paperback
Price: Rs. 995.00
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Competency Based Practical
Manual of Medical Microbiology

]

-~ a8
— g .
. >3 Singh S
Competency-Based 2l %
Practical Manual of = %

Medical ISBN: 9789354665004
Mlcroblology Year: 2023
=== | Page: 264

Binding: Paperback
Price: Rs. 595.00

Principles and Techniques in

Histology, Microscopy and

Photomicrography
Principles and Techmicy Singh
HISTOLOGY.
MICROSCOPY -« .
PHOTOMICROGRAPHY ISBN: 9789387085800
Year: 2022
; Page: 368
“| Edition: 2

DR Singh Binding: Paperback
Price: Rs. 595.00

Chapel and Haeney's
Essentials of Clinical Immunology

Siraj A. Misbah

ISBN: 9781119542384
Year: 2022

Page: 352

Edition: 7

Binding: Paperback
Price: $59.95

The Washington Manual

Allergy Asthma & Immunology (SAE)

Subspecialty Consult

South Asian Edition of
THE WASHINGTON MANUAL™
Allergy, Asthma,
and lmm nnlugy

Kau A.L.

ISBN: 9789390612635
Year: 2022

Page: 256

Edition: 3

Binding: Paperback
Price: Rs. 1595.00

Medical Parasitology

. M Arora

Medical

Parasﬁology ISBN: 9789386827555
Year: 2020
Page: 296
Edition: 5

Binding: Paperback
Price: Rs. 650.00

Prakash’s
Notebook of Microbiology, including
Parasitology and Entomology

Prakash Modi

ISBN: 9789388725606
Year: 2020

Page: 1128

Binding: Paperback
Price: Rs. 1250.00

Prakosh Maodi
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Practical Clinical Microbiology and

Infectious Diseases
A Hands-On Guide

FirzaAG

ISBN: 9781138721715
Year: 2021

Page: 484

Binding: Paparback
Price: £44.99

Essentials of Microbiology
An Integrated Clinical Based Approach
Including Parasitology

©

Essentials of

Microbiology

An Integrated Clinical Based Apgroach
ey Paramolosy

Randhawa V. S.

ISBN: 9789354663512
Year: 2022

Page: 888

Binding: Paperback
Price: Rs. 1195.00

e e
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o8 V5 Rondhawa

Medical Microbiology
With Access Code

Murray P. R.

Medical

MinObi{}logy ISBN: 9780323673228

Year: 2021

Page: 855

Edition: 9

Binding: Paperback
Price: Rs. 5845.00

A Primer on
Systemic Lupus Erythematosus

' Aggarwal A.
A Primer on
Systemic Lupus
Erythematosus ISBN: 9789390046041
Year: 2021
Page: 164
At Aggarwel
Amriabmen | Binding: Paperback
s ] | Price: Rs. 595.00
.’5»—'..—-—..-

www.cbspd.com

Textbook of Human Parasitology
Protozoology & Helminthology

I
o Sood R.
Textbook of ‘
I';’uma.n I ISBN: 9789389261783
MaraSItd? O3Y | vear: 2020
“dhm——— Page: 328

Binding: Paperback
Price: Rs. 550.00

Soe

Ramnik Scad

The Manual of Allergy and Clinical
Immunology

ISBN: 9781032004457
| Year: 2022
Page: 226

“The Manual of Allergy | Binding: Paperback
and Clinical Immunulngy Price: £ 38.99

Fields Virology Emerging Viruses
Vol 1

Lo
Howley P. M.
Fields
VIROLOGY  EYRY ICIreeLry,
B Year: 2021
Page: 1256
Edition: 7

Binding: Hardcover
Price: $145.99

Primary Immune Deficiencies

Made Simple Handbook for Practicing Pediatricians Physicians

& Medical Students

Primary F & Bhattad S

Immune ISBN: 9789390158966
Deflcll&]%nC'es Year: 2021

Page: 176

Binding: Paperback
Price: Rs. 550.00

Sagar Bhattad

Microbiology
Practical Manual

Second Edifion |

MICROBIOLOGY

Practical Manual

Rumpa Saha | Shukda Do

B

Saha R

ISBN: 9789354660689
Year: 2022

Page: 272

Edition: 2

Binding: Paperback
Price: Rs. 525.00

Fields Virology DNA Viruses

Vol. 2

0o

Fields

VIROLOGY

Howley P. M.

ISBN: 9781975112578
Year: 2022

Page: 672

Edition: 7

Binding: Hardcover
Price: $149.99

Textbook of Microbiology

for Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology And

Paramedical Courses

Textbook of

Mlcroplology

Arora D. R.

ISBN: 9788194898627
Year: 2021

Page: 248

Binding: Paperback
Price: Rs. 475.00

Medical Mycology

Medicadl
N\Ucologlg

Znd Edition

D.R. Arora
Brij Bala Arora

Prices are Subject to Change

Arora D. R.

ISBN: 9789387964921

| Year: 2020
| Page: 240

Edition: 2
Binding: Paperback
Price: Rs. 650.00



ISBN

9789390046041
9781032173276
9780815382218
9781451176759
9781439802687
9781118677643
9780387987712
9780387241432
9780387241449
9780387241456
9780387950419
9780387950433
9780387950426
9788123919546
9781119542384
9789354660320
9781138494732
9789388527781
9788123907734
9780367758066

9780470134061
9788123900179
9788123900186
9783527329373
9781138558557
9781441909800
9789535113317
9781119551577
9789535119838
9789535117001
9789535117018
9783527317707
9789814774512
9781498721677
9781496360298
9789390619771
9789390158966

9780815345558
9789535119821
9781118415771
9780813813332
9789389538878
9783319461908
9781498717403
9780367691059
9781032004457

Author
Aggarwal A.
Lockey R.F.
Lockey R.F.
Amsterdam
Cruse
Jackson
Bergey's/Garrity
Staley J.T
Staley J.T
Staley J.T
Bergey's/Garrity
Bergeys
Bergey's/Garrity
Bhatia M. S.
Misbah S.A.
Kumar S

Ghosh S
Satyendra K Tiwary
Rastogi S.C.
Spellman FR.

Herzog

Talwar / Gupta
Talwar / Gupta
Dubel
BurtR.K.

Finn A.

Brenu E.
Coico R.
Multiple Contibutors
Papatsiros V.
Khatami
Meyers
Sharma

Liu

Grammer
Srivastava A K
Bhattad S

Smith P.D.
Multiple Contibutors
Delves

Wong

Pinchuk G.
Freeman

Das

Militky J.

Feteih A

Prices are Subject to Change
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" ORDER FORM _

(IMMUNOLOGY))

Title

A Primer on Systemic Lupus Erythematosus (PB)

Allergens and Allergen Immunotherapy Subcutanceous Sublingual and Oral, 6e (PB)
Allergens and Allergen Immunotherapy Subcutaneous Sublingual and Oral, 6e (HB)
Antiobiotics in Laboratory Medicine, 6e (HB)

Atlas of Immunology, 3e (HB)

Autophagy, Infection, and the Immune Response (HB)

Bergey's Manual of Systematic Bacteriology, 2e, Vol. 1 (HB)

Bergeys Manual of Systematic Bacteriology, 2e Vol 2 Part A (HB)

Bergeys Manual Systemmatic Bacterology, 2e Vol 2 The Proteobacteria Part B The Gammaproteobacteria (HB)

Bergeys Manual of Systematic Bacterlogy, 2e Vol 2 The Proteobacteria Part C (HB)
Bergey's Manual of Systematic Bacteriology, 2e, Vol. 3 (HB)

Bergey's Manual of Systematic Bacteriology, 2e, Vol. 5, Part- A,B (HB)

Bergey's Manual of Systematic Bacteriology, 2e, Vol.4 (HB)

CBS DM Immunology:Entrance Examination

Chapel And Haeneys Essentials of Clinical Imnmunology, 7e (PB)

Clinical Management of Covid 19 In India (PB)

Computational Immunology Basics (HB)

Covid 19 Challenges Ahead (PB)

Elements of Immunology

Fundamentals of Wastewater Based Epidemiology Biomonitoring of Bacteria Protozoa Covid 19
and Other Viruses (HB)

Gene Therapy Immunology

Hand Book of Practical and Clinical Imnmunology, 2e Vol. |

Hand Book of Practical and Clinical Immunology, 2e Vol. Il

Handbook of Therapeutic Antibodies, 2e, 4 Vols. Set (HB)

Hematopoietic Stem Cell Transplantation and Cellular Therapies For Autoimmune Diseases (HB)
Hot Topics in Infection and Immunity in Children VI (HB)

Immunology (HB)

Immunology A Short Course, 8e (PB)

Immunology and Autoimmunity: New Directions - Research Collection

Immunology and Microbiology, Vol. 1 (HB)

Immunology and Microbiology, Vol. 2 (HB)

Immunology from Cell Biology to Disease (HB)

Immunology: An Introductory Textbook (HB)

Laboratory Models for Foodborne Infections (HB)

Patterson's Allergic Diseases, 8e (HB)

Post Covid Clinical Issues and Management (PB)

Primary Immune Deficiencies Made Simple Handbook For Practicing Pediatricians Physicians
and Medical Students (PB)

Principles of Mucosal Immunology, 2e (PB)

Recent Advances in Immunology - Research Collection

Roitt's Essential Inmunology, 13e (Original Price: $ 74.99)

Salivary Diagnostics (HB)

Schaum's Outline of Immunology (PB)

Stinging Insect Allergy (HB)

Systems Immunology: An Introduction to Modeling Methods for Scientists (HB)

Textiles and Their Use In Microbial Protection Focus On Covid19 and Other Viruses (PB)
The Manual of Allergy and Clinical Inmunology (PB)

E - Exclusive Distribution P - Publications

3
Year Cur. Price Qty.
2021 Rs. 595.00
2020 £ 42.99
2020 £ 160.00
2015 § 262.99
2010 £ 130.00
2014 $ 160.95
2001 € 279.99
2005 € 99.99
2005 € 379.99
2005 € 379.99
2009 € 499.99
2012 € 329.99
2011 € 349.99
2016 Rs. 295.00
2022 $ 59.95
2022 Rs. 450.00
2020 £ 125.00
2020 Rs. 450.00
2006 Rs. 395.00
2021 £ 89.99
2008 $ 174.95
2017 Rs. 595.00
2017 Rs. 595.00
2014 $§  1040.00
2022 £ 170.00
2010 € 199.99
2016 $ 175.00
2021 § 82.95
2017 § 125.00
2016 $ 150.00
2016 $ 150.00
2008 $ 345.00
2019 £ 116.00
2017 £ 220.00
2018 $ 115.99
2022 Rs. 450.00
2021 Rs.  550.00
2020 £ 62.99
2017 $ 150.00
2017 § 59.95
2008 $ 213.25
2020 Rs. 725.00
2017 € 129.99
2019 £ 180.00
2021 £ 74.99
2022 £ 38.99
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ISBN Author Print Title Year Cur. Price Qty.
9789390612635  Kau A.L. E  The Washington Manual Allergy Asthma and Immunology Subspecialty Consult, 3e (PB) 2022 Rs. 1595.00
9780340885697  Kaufmann E  Topley & Wilson's Microbiology & Microbial Infections: Immunology, 10e, With CD (HB) 2005 £ 209.00
9789533073620  Wagner D. E  Type 1 Diabetes Pathogenesis Genetics and Immunotherapy (HB) 2017 § 180.00
9780470656167  Milligan E  Vaccinology: An Essential Guide (PB) 2015 § 139.25

( MICROBIOLOGY )

ISBN Author Print Title Year Cur. Price Qty.
9780367178789  DavidsonPM.  E  Antimicrobials In Food, 4¢ (HB) 2021 £ 150.00
9781451176759  Amsterdam E  Antiobiotics in Laboratory Medicine, 6e (HB) 2015 § 262.99
9781771888912  MahapatraD.K. E  Applied Pharmaceutical Science and Microbiology Novel Green Chemistry Methods and Natural Products (HB) 2021 £ 131.00
9789387964273  Ghosh P Atlas of Medical Mycology (PB) 2019 Rs. 595.00
9781118677643  Jackson E  Autophagy, Infection, and the Immune Response (HB) 2014 $ 160.95
9788184898538 Deleo E  Bacterial Pathogenesis Methods & Protocols (HB) 2011 Rs. 1995.00
9789339221935  Brown A. E  Bensons Microbiological Applications Laboratory Manual In General Microbiology, 13e (PB) 2017 Rs. 1295.00
9780387987712  Bergey's/Garrity E  Bergey's Manual of Systematic Bacteriology, 2e, Vol. 1 (HB) 2001 € 279.99
9780387241432  Staley J.T E  Bergeys Manual Of Systematic Bacteriology, 2e Vol 2 Part A (HB) 2005 € 99.99
9780387241449  Staley J.T E  Bergeys Manual Systemmatic Bacterology, 2e Vol 2 The Proteobacteria Part B The Gammaproteobacteria (HB) 2005 € 379.99
9780387241456  Staley J.T E  Bergeys Manual of Systematic Bacterlogy, 2e Vol 2 The Proteobacteria Part C (HB) 2005 € 379.99
9780387950419  Bergey's/Garrity E  Bergey's Manual of Systematic Bacteriology, 2e, Vol. 3 (HB) 2009 € 499.99
9780387950426  Bergey's/Garrity E  Bergey's Manual of Systematic Bacteriology, 2e, Vol.4 (HB) 2011 € 349.99
9780387950433  Bergeys E  Bergey's Manual of Systematic Bacteriology, 2e, Vol. 5, Part- A,B (HB) 2012 € 329.99
9789814877367 Das D. E  Biochemical Engineering A Laboratory Manual (HB) 2021 £ 76.99
9789386310491  Sarkar P CBS Undergraduate Exam Series Microbiology for Nurses (As per the Syllabus of INC for BSc (N)

& Post Basic BSc (N) Students) (PB) 2018 Rs. 350.00
9781498786898  Struthers E  Clinical Microbiology, 2e (PB) 2018 £ 38.99
9788123925196  Baral P Clinical Microbiology: Laboratory Manual and Workbook with Colour Plates (PB) 2015 Rs. 350.00
9789390709762  Verma N. P Competency Based Logbook In Microbiology 5 For Second Professional MBBS (PB) 2022 Rs. 325.00
9789354665004  Singh S P Competency Based Practical Manual of Medical Microbiology (PB) 2023 Rs. 595.00
9789354660542  Sushrutha Academy P Competency Based Questions and Answers in Microbiology for Second MBBS Professional Examination 2023 Rs.  895.00
9781138732919  Geis PA. E  Cosmetic Microbiology A Practical Approach, 3e (PB) 2021 £ 99.99
9781482298673  Papademas E  Dairy Microbiology: A Practical Approach (HB) 2015 £ 105.00
9788123901251  Bilgrami. P Essentials of Microbiology 2019 Rs. 325.00
9788123910840 Rao P Essentials of Microbiology 2005 Rs. 340.00
9789386827678  Rajan P Essentials of Microbiology (PB) 2020 Rs. 650.00
9789354663512  RandhawaV's P Essentials of Microbiology An Integrated Clinical Based Approach Including Parasitology (PB) 2022 Rs. 1195.00
9789380206882  Anuradha De P Essentials of Microbiology, 2e (PB) 2018 Rs. 1050.00
9789386310927  Arora DR P Exam-Oriented Microbiology (Questions & Answers) 2017 Rs. 795.00
9788123909387  Garg F.C. P Experimental Microbiology 2017 Rs. 275.00
9781975112547  Howley PM. E  Fields Virology Emerging Viruses 7e Vol 1 (HB) 2021 §$ 145.99
9781975112578  Howley PM. E  Fields Virology DNA Viruses, 7e Vol. 2 (HB) 2022 $ 149.99
9780367758066  SpellmanFR.  E  Fundamentals of Wastewater Based Epidemiology Biomonitoring oof Bacteria Protozoa Covid

19 and Other Viruses (HB) 2021 £ 89.99
9788120416451  SulliaSB P General Microbiology, 2e (Revised) (PB) 2019 Rs. 695.00
9788123914626  Bansal P General Pathology & Microbiology Questions & Answers (PB) 2008 Rs. 185.00
9781555819910  Khare E  Guide to Clinical and Diagnostic Virology (PB) 2019 § 154.95
9781138036307 LiuD E  Handbook of Foodborne Diseases (HB) 2019 £ 240.00
9788123922133  Singhal S P Handbook of Hospital Infection Control (HB) 2016 Rs. 1695.00

www.cbspd.com E - Exclusive Distribution P - Publications Prices are Subject to Change




ISBN

9780849337956
9788123902692
9781441909800
9789386217929
9789535117001
9789535117018
9781498747950
9781498721677
9788123926315
9781444334654
9789386478603
9783131319913
9780323673228
9789387964921
9781138055810
9783030520267
9789386827579
9788123920108
9788123919966
9789354660689
9780815345138
9788131508565
9788126554027
9789394525320
9789386217509
9788131525180
9781666889369
9788123925110
9780367567637
9789380206356
9781138721715
9788123915951
9789389396607
9789389688153
9789388725606

9789387085800
9789339219871
9780815365006
9788123903873
9788123912462
9788123926773

9789389538595
9789386310828
9789385915772
9789390709984
9789386478146
9788123927862
9788194898627
9789390619122

Author
Atlas

Bisen / Verma
Finn A.

Singh
Papatsiros
Khatami M.
Grayson

Liu

Matlani Monika
Elliott

Arora

Kayser
Murray PR
Arora D.R.
Tyagi
Chauhan A.
Arora
Ravinder T.
Arora

Saha R
Strelkauskas
Ingraham
Black
Murugesan M
Saraswathi
Ridley
Strickland C
Sheth
GreenLH
Anuradha De
Gronthoud FA,
Arora

Arora

Modi P

Modi P

Singh

Atlas R.M.
Wiser

Bhatia Rajesh
Mukhopadhyay
Sinha

Alcamo |.E
Nagoba
Sengupta
Mishra B
Baradkar
Arora
Arora D.R.
Bakshi M

Prices are Subject to Change
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Print Title

Handbook of Media for Clinical Microbiology, 2e Pub. Price: £ 105.00 (HB)
Handbook of Microbiology (PB)

Hot Topics In Infection and Immunity In Children VI (HB)

lllustrated Practical Microbiology (PB)

Immunology and Microbiology, Vol.1 (HB)

Immunology and Microbiology Vol 2 (HB)

Kucers' The Use of Antibiotics, 7e, 3 Vols. Set (HB)

Laboratory Models for Foodborne Infections (HB)

Last Minute Revision—Microbiology

Lecture Notes: Medical Microbiology and Infection, 5e

MCQs in Microbiology and Parasitology: With Explanations (PB)

Medical Microbiology Pub. Price € 39.95 (PB)

Medical Microbiology With Access Code, 9e (PB)

Medical Mycology, 2e (PB)

Microbial Control of Vector-Borne Diseases (HB)

Microbiological Methods For Environment Food and Pharmaceutical Analysis (PB)
Microbiology for Medical Laboratory Technology Students (PB)

Microbiology for Nurses (PB)

Microbiology for Nursing & Allied Sciences, 2e (PB)

Microbiology Practical Manual, 2e (PB)

Microbiology: A Clinical Approach, 2e (PB)

Microbiology: An Introduction (PB)

Microbiology: Principles and Explorations, 9e (PB)

Microns Microbiology Simplified, 4e (PB)

New SARP Series: for NEET / NBE /Al Revise Microbiology in 2 Weeks (PB)
Parasitology for Medical & Clinical Laboratory Professionals (PB)

Pharmaceutical Microbiology (HB)

Pharmaceutical Microbiology-I (PB)

Pracitcal Handbook of Microbiology, 4e (HB)

Practical and Applied Microbiology, 5 (PB)

Practical Clinical Microbiology and Infectious Diseases A Hands on Guide (PB)
Practical Microbiology for Dental Students

Practical Microbiology, 2e (PB)

Prakashs Notebook of Microbiology (PB)

Prakash's Notebook of Microbiology Including Parasitology and Entomology: For Undergraduate
Students and PG Aspirants, 3e (PB)

Principles and Techniques in Histology, Microscopy and Photomicrography, 2e (PB)
Principles of Microbiology, 2e (PB)

Protozoa & Human Disease (PB)

Quality Assurance in Microbiology

Questions & Answers: Exam-Oriented Medical Microbiology and Parasitology (PB)
SARP- Self Study Guide Post Graduate Medical Admission Test Microbiology PGMAT, AIIMS,
PGl, Al, DNB, UPSC, 5¢ (PB)

Schaum's Outlines of Microbiology Problem Solved, 2e (PB)

Stains and Staining Procedures in Microbiology

Synopsis of Clinical Pathology and Microbiology, 8e (PB)

Textbook of Medical Virology, 2e (PB)

Textbook of Microbiology (PB)

Textbook of Microbiology for Dental Students, 4e (PB)

Textbook of Microbiology for Diploma In Medical Laboratory Technology and Paramedical Courses (PB)
Textbook of Microbiology For GNM Nursing Students, 2e (PB)

E - Exclusive Distribution P - Publications

Year Cur.

2010
2021
2010
2017
2016
2016
2018
2017
2016
2011
2017
2005
2021
2020
2018
2020
2018
2020
2018
2022
2016
2009
2015
2023
2017
2014
2022
2023
2021
2020
2021
2012
2020
2021

2020
2022
2015
2011
1995
2012

2007
2020
2017
2017
2022
2017
2017
2021
2021

Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
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1250.00
595.00
4495.00
54.99
625.00
250.00

150.00
400.00
450.00
450.00
525.00
895.00
695.00
475.00
295.00
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Price Qty.
3495.00
450.00
199.99
350.00
150.00
150.00
465.00
220.00
340.00
53.95
295.00
4500.00
5845.00
650.00
200.00
84.99
725.00
335.00
495.00
525.00
64.99
1125.00
3995.00
995.00
475.00
795.00
220.00
375.00
190.00
475.00
44.99
295.00
550.00
595.00
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ISBN Author Print Title Year Cur. Price Qty.
9789388725781  Dhir A P Textbook of Microbiology for Paramedical Students (PB) 2020 Rs. 775.00
9789389565935  Arora D.R. P Textbook of Microbiology, 6e (PB) 2020 Rs. 995.00
9788123919935  Masthan KMK P Textbook of Oral Microbiology (PB) 2011 Rs. 295.00
9780367691059  Militky J. E  Textiles and Their Use In Microbial Protection Focus On Covid19 and Other Viruses (PB) 2021 £ 74.99
9781683670100  Cossart E  The New Microbiology: From Microbiomes to CRISPR (PB) 2018 £ 20.00
9780470686386  Topley E  Topley & Wilson's Microbiology & Microbial Infections, 10e, 8 Vol. Set (HB) 2009 $§  3031.50
9780815345404  Cole E  Unifying Microbial Mechanisms: Shared Strategies of Pathogenesis (PB) 2020 £ 49.99
9780470656167  Milligan E  Vaccinology: An Essential Guide (PB) 2015 § 143.95
9789380206424  Nair Shilpa U P Virology: A Condensed Review: For the Students of Medicine & Microbiology 3e (PB) 2015 Rs. 160.00
(PARASITOLOGY )

ISBN Author Print Title Year Cur. Price Qty.
9781118884768  Janovy E  ACentury of Parasitology (HB) 2016 $ 124.75
9781118874677  Esch E  Ecological Parasitology (HB) 2016 $ 78.00
9781666889307  Rhodes S E  Entomology and Pest Management (HB) 2022 $ 195.00
9789354663512 RandhawaVs P Essentials of Microbiology An Integrated Clinical Based Approach Including Parasitology (PB) 2022 Rs. 1195.00
9780071326414  Roberts E  Foundations of Parasitology, 9e (IE) (PB) 2013 § 39.95
9781666889284  Coleman M E  Human Parasitology (HB) 2022 $ 195.00
9789386478603  Arora P MCQs in Microbiology and Parasitology: With Explanations (PB) 2017 Rs. 295.00
9781666889314  Rhodes S E  Medical and Veterinary Entomology (HB) 2022 $ 195.00
9789386827555  Arora P Medical Parasitology, 5e (PB) 2020 Rs. 650.00
9788123918105  Chatterjee P Parasitology (Protozoology & Helminthology) With two hundred fourteen illustrations, 13e (HB) 2023 Rs.  750.00
9788131525180  Ridley E  Parasitology for Medical & Clinical Laboratory Professionals (PB) 2014 Rs. 795.00
9781666889291  Coleman M E  Parasitology Protozoology and Helminthology (HB) 2022 $ 195.00
9788185009179  Sen A.B. P Perspectives in Parasitology, Vol. 1 1986 Rs. 450.00
97881239100079 Sen A.B. P Perspectives in Parasitology, Vol. 2 1985 Rs. 450.00
9789388725606  Modi P P Prakash's Notebook of Microbiology Including Parasitology and Entomology: For Undergraduate

Students and PG Aspirants, 3e (PB) 2020 Rs. 1250.00
9781666889321  Rhodes S E  Principles of Insect Morphology (HB) 2022 $ 195.00
9780815365006  Wiser E  Protozoa & Human Disease (PB) 2011 £ 54.99
9789389261783  Sood R. P Textbook of Human Parasitology Protozoology and Helminthology (PB) 2020 Rs. 550.00
9781032338521  Moraru E  The Goddard Guide to Arthropods of Medical Importance, 7e (PB) 2022 £ 42.99
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Textbook of
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; E)gtbook'of Arora D. R.
MICIf Ob'obgy ISBN: 9789389565935

Year: 2020

Page: 624

Edition: 6

Binding: Paperback
Price: Rs. 995.00
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Patterson's
Allergic Diseases

Patter
z"\llergic
Diseases

Grammar

ISBN: 9781496360298
Year: 2018

Page: 960

Edition: 8

Binding: Hardcover
Price: $115.99

Roitt's
Essential Immunology

'.'IE',.' :r OL(
IMMUNOL Delves

ISBN: 9781118415771
| Year: 2017

| Page: 576

Edition: 13

Binding: Paperback
Price: $59.95

Microbiology
A Clinical Approach

Strelkauskas

ISBN: 9780815345138
Year: 2016

Page: 760

Edition: 2

Binding: Paperback
Price: £ 64.99
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Atlas of
Medical Mycology

Reena Roy Ghosh Ghosh

Atlas of

Medical ISBN: 9789387964273
Year: 2019

MYCOIOQY Page: 200

‘#@‘@a Binding: Paperback
Price: Rs. 595.00
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Struthers

. ‘W .- ISBN: 9781498786898
HOL) B R, | vear: 2018

¥ " | Page: 282
é & f‘l Edition: 2
Keith Struthers
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Binding: Paperback
Price: £ 38.99

Benson’s Microbiological
Applications

Laboratory Manual in General Microbiology

Brown A.
3 m?;no.;mwmcm ISBN: 9789339221935
Year: 2017
Page: 580
Edition: 13

Binding: Paperback
Price: Rs. 1295.00

A Handbook of Practical & Clinical
Immunology, Vol 2

Talwar

ISBN: 9788123900186
Year: 2017

E - Exclusive Distribution P - Publications

Microbial Control of Vector-Borne
Diseases

Tyagi

ISBN: 9781138055810
Year: 2018

Page: 482

Binding: Hardcover
Price: £200.00

Microbiology for Medical
Laboratory Technology Students

MicrpsioLogy
FOR,
MEDICAL LABORATORY
TECHNDLOGY STUDENTS

Arora

ISBN: 9789386827579
Year: 2018

Page: 376

Binding: Paperback
Price: Rs. 725.00

Textbook of

| Baradkar

ISBN: 9789386478146

Year: 2017

Page: 640

Binding: Paperback
Price: Rs. 895.00

Microbiology
Principles and Explorations

Black

4 ISBN: 9788126554027
™ Year: 2015

Page: 941

Edition: 9

Binding: Paperback
Price: Rs. 3995.00
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Stains and Staining Procedures
in Microbiology

Nagoba B S

ISBN: 9789386310828
Year: 2017

Page: 216

Binding: Paperback
Price: Rs. 450.00

Competency Based Questions and Answers in

Microbiology

for Second MBBS Professional Examination

Competency Based Sushrutha Academy

Questions and Answers in

Microbiology

for Second MEES Professional Examinoficn

ISBN: 9789354660542
Year: 2023

i Page: 324

Binding: Paperback
Price: Rs 895.00

Parasitology for Medical & Clinical
Laboratory Professionals

Ridley

ISBN: 9788131525180

Year: 2014

Page: 316

Binding: Paperback
Price: Rs. 795.00

Medical
Microbiology

Medical Microbiology

Kayser

ISBN: 9783131319913
| Year: 2005

| Page: 724

Binding: Paperback
Price: Rs. 4500.00

CBSPD

Protozoa and Human Disease

Wiser

Protozoa and
Human Disease

Page: 256
Binding: Paperback
Price: £54.99

Textbook of
Oral Microbiology

Textbook of

Oral
Microbiology

Masthan

ISBN: 9788123919935
Year: 2011

Page: 170

Binding: Paperback
Price: Rs. 295.00
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